
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Partner Cost per Hour Associates Cost per Hour

$250.00

$515.00

$210.00

$220.00

EdCounsel, LLC $190.00Columbia, MO
Mickes O'Toole, LLC $190.00St. Louis, MO
Thomeczek & Brink $210.00St. Louis, MO
Armstrong Teasdale, LLP $325.00St. Louis, MO

Mickes O'Toole

Vendor

Admin

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

C-22007

Special Education Legal Services

4/29/2021


