COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	C-22007	
SUBJECT:	Special Education Legal Services	
DATE:	4/29/2021	
SCHOOL/DEPT:	Admin	
AWARDED TO:	Mickes O'Toole	

Vendor	Partner Cost per Hour	Associates Cost per Hour
EdCounsel, LLC Columbia, MO	\$210.00	\$190.00
Mickes O'Toole, LLC St. Louis, MO	\$220.00	\$190.00
Thomeczek & Brink St. Louis, MO	\$250.00	\$210.00
Armstrong Teasdale, LLP St. Louis, MO	\$515.00	\$325.00